
COFFEE TEA
LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

ESPRESSO

WHITE AMERICANO

EXTRA SHOT

FLAVOURED SYRUPS

£2.40

£2.40

£2.20

£2.60

£2.10

£2.20

£0.50

£0.50

YORKSHIRE TEA

FLAVOURED TEA

£1.60

£2.10

SOYA MILK

ALMOND MILK

OAT MILK

OTHER
HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT MILK

£0.30

£0.30

£0.30

£2.70

£2.20


