

COFFEE

LATTE	£2.40
CAPPUCCINO	£2.40
AMERICANO	£2.20
FLAT WHITE	£2.60
WHITE AMERICANO	£2.20
ESPRESSO	£2.10
EXTRA SHOT	£0.50
FLAVOURED SYRUPS	£0.50

TEA

YORKSHIRE TEA	£1.60
FLAVOURED TEA	£2.10

OTHER

HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.70
HOT MILK	£2.20
SOYA MILK	£0.30
ALMOND MILK	£0.30
OAT MILK	£0.30